
 
BID AWARDED ON OCTOBER 6, 2015 – B15028 

 

BID RELEASE 2: ROMEOVILLE CAMPUS EXPANSION 

Asphalt & Curb  

D Construction, Coal City, IL  

 

Masonry 
A-One Group, Elk Grove Village, IL  

 

Structural Steel & Misc. Steel 
K&K Iron Works, McCook, IL 

 

General Trades 
LJ Morse, Aurora, IL  

 

Roofing 
Bennett & Brosseau, Romeoville, IL  

 

Storefront, Glass & Glazing 
McHenry County Glass, McHenry, IL 

 

Metal Framing, Sheathing, Acoustical and Drywall 
DBM Services Inc., Mokena, IL  

 

Flooring & Ceramic 
TSI Commercial Floor Covering, Inc., Champaign, IL  

 

Food Service 
Great Lakes, Southfield, MI 

 

Fire Protection 
Nelson Fire Protection, Rockford, IL  

 

Plumbing 
Omega Plumbing, Joliet, IL  

 

HVAC 
Hayes Mechanical, Chicago, IL  

 

Electrical 
Indicom, Rockdale, IL 

$578,000.00 

 

 

$663,000.00 

 

 

$1,757,731.00 

 

 

$1,587,200.00 

 

 

$726,000.00 

 

 

$1,553,100.00 

 

 

$1,386,691.00 

 

 

$552,438.00 

 

 

$459,092.00 

 

 

$136,132.00 

 

 

$779,100.00 

 

 

$2,363,240.00 

 

 

$2,296,000.00 


