

BID AWARDED ON OCTOBER 6, 2015 – B15028

Asphalt & Curb D Construction, Coal City, IL	\$578,000.00
<u>Masonry</u> A-One Group, Elk Grove Village, IL	\$663,000.00
Structural Steel & Misc. Steel K&K Iron Works, McCook, IL	\$1,757,731.00
<u>General Trades</u> LJ Morse, Aurora, IL	\$1,587,200.00
Roofing Bennett & Brosseau, Romeoville, IL	\$726,000.00
Storefront, Glass & Glazing McHenry County Glass, McHenry, IL	\$1,553,100.00
Metal Framing, Sheathing, Acoustical and Drywall DBM Services Inc., Mokena, IL	\$1,386,691.00
Flooring & Ceramic TSI Commercial Floor Covering, Inc., Champaign, IL	\$552,438.00
Food Service Great Lakes, Southfield, MI	\$459,092.00
<u>Fire Protection</u> Nelson Fire Protection, Rockford, IL	\$136,132.00
Plumbing	\$779,100.00
<u>HVAC</u>	·
Electrical Indicom, Rockdale, IL	\$2,296,000.00
Omega Plumbing, Joliet, IL HVAC Hayes Mechanical, Chicago, IL Electrical	\$2,363,240.00